

Bright Brothers Limited

Regd. Office :

Office No. 91, 9th Floor, Jolly Maker Chambers No. 2,
225, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.
Email: invcom@brightbrothers.co.in
Tel.: 022-25835158 / +91 8828204635
Website : <http://www.brightbrothers.co.in>
CIN : L25209MH1946PLC005056

Brite

12th August, 2026

BSE Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001.

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Ref: Scrip Code 526731

Sub: Newspaper publications of the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2026

Please find herewith enclosed copies of the Newspaper publication of the unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2026 published in the following newspapers:

1. The Free Press Journal (English)
2. Navshakti (Marathi)

You are requested to take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Bright Brothers Ltd.



Sonali Pednekar

Sonali Pednekar

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl.: As above

PUBLIC NOTICE

MILAPCHAND CHAMPALAL MUNOT and Mrs. SHOBHNADEVI MILAPCHAND MUNOT are Joint Members of Earth Castle Residency Co-operative Housing Society Limited holding Flat No. 1702 on 17th Floor situated in Earth Castle Residency Co-operative Housing Society Limited, 143-145, V. P. Road, Girgaon, Mumbai-400004 have reported to the Society that the original Share Certificate No. 35 for five shares with distinctive Nos. 171 to 175 dated 9th June, 2009 has been lost/misplaced an Application has been made by them for issuance of duplicate share certificate.

The Society hereby invites claims and objections from claimants and objectors if any for issuance of duplicate share certificate within the period of 14 days from the date of publication of this public notice with copies of all the documents and such other proofs in support of his, her or their objections/claims for issuance of duplicate share certificate to the Secretary of Earth Castle Residency Co-operative Housing Society Limited at above mentioned address by speed post with proof of delivery and if no objection or claim is received from any person within the 14 days of the date of publication, the Society shall be free to issue duplicate share certificate in such manner as is provided under the bye-laws of the Society.

Dated this 7th day of August, 2026

For Earth Castle Residency Co-operative Housing Society Limited
Sd/- Secretary

INDEL MONEY LIMITED					
Registered Office: Unit No. 709, 72 Corp, Saki Vihar Road, Bandi Bazar, Nair Wadi, Saki Naka, Mumbai, Maharashtra – 400072					
Corporate Office : Indel House, Changampuzha Nagar, South Kalamassery, Ernakulam-682 033 KL IN					
CIN : U65990MH1986PLC040897, Ph. No. 0484 2933990, Website : www.indelmoney.com, Email ID: care@indelmoney.com					
Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2026 (Unaudited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)
1	Total Revenue from Operations	18,331.68	18,538.45	11,759.57	60,350.77
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	3,384.69	4,804.17	3,190.74	14,854.38
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	3,384.69	4,804.17	3,190.74	14,854.38
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	2,763.47	4,801.89	2,389.71	12,396.71
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	2,725.90	4,678.01	2,383.29	12,246.42
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	43,299.72	43,299.72	26,499.72	43,299.72
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	22,602.87	19,876.97	9,974.69	19,876.97
8	Securities Premium Account as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year (as on 31.03.2025)				Nil
9	Networth (Rs. In Lakhs)	65,902.59	63,176.69	36,474.41	63,176.69
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
12	Debt-Equity Ratio	4.64	4.57	4.64	4.57
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic Diluted	0.63 0.32	1.92 1.90	0.98 0.97	5.04 4.98
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
15	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.04	0.16	0.05	0.16
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.33	1.54	1.64	1.54
# - Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules/ AS Rules, whichever is applicable.					
Note:					
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) where the Securities of the Company are listed and on the website of the Company at www.indelmoney.com.					
2. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchanges at BSE Limited and can be accessed on the URL www.bseindia.com.					
3. The impact on net profit/ loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.					
For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Indel Money Limited					
Sd/-					
Mohanan Gopalakrishnan					
Managing Director					
(DIN: 02456142)					
Place : Mumbai					
Date : 11.08.2026					

SHREE RAJIV LOCHAN OIL EXTRACTION LIMITED

Ro: 27/3 Jawahar Nagar, Raipur, Chhattisgarh, India, 492001
CIN: L15143CT1994PLC005981
E-mail: rajivlochan_oil@hotmail.com | Tel.: 0771-2225441/2537846

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026

Pursuant to Regulation 33 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, based on the recommendations of the Audit Committee, the Board of Directors of **Shree Rajiv Lochan Oil Extraction Limited (the Company)** at its meeting held on 11th August, 2026 has approved the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2026 along with limited review report issued by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

The aforementioned financial results along with the audit report of the Statutory Auditors thereon are available on <https://www.sroel.com/> and the said financial results can also be accessed by scanning a Quick Response (QR) code given above:



For, Shree Rajiv Lochan Oil Extraction Limited

Sd/-
Harish Raheja
Managing Director
DIN: 00285608

Place: Raipur
Date: 11-08-2026

**BRIGHT BROTHERS LIMITED**

CIN: L25209MH1946PLC005056

Regd. Office : Office No.91, 9th Floor, Jolly Maker Chambers No.2 225, Nariman Point Mumbai - 400021
Tel. : 8828204635, Email : invcom@brightbrothers.co.in Website: www.brightbrothers.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER JUNE 30, 2026

(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr No	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30-Jun-26 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-26 (Audited)	30-Jun-25 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-26 (Audited)	30-Jun-26 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-26 (Audited)	30-Jun-25 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-26 (Audited)
1	Total income from Operations	11,761.35	8,695.83	9,322.60	35,299.31	12,346.64	9,297.41	10,146.17	37,840.44
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	404.46	223.15	320.14	885.86	357.07	225.31	345.58	703.51
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	345.85	209.93	291.58	774.15	298.46	212.10	317.02	591.80
4	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	350.04	229.08	291.10	790.90	302.85	225.97	316.76	598.38
5	Equity Share Capital	568.02	568.02	568.02	568.02	568.02	568.02	568.02	568.02
6	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) Basic and Diluted	6.09	3.70	5.13	13.63	5.25	3.73	5.58	10.42

NOTES:-

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and on the Company's website www.brightbrothers.co.in

2. The figures for the previous periods have been re-grouped/re-arranged wherever considered necessary.



By Order of the Board of Directors
For Bright Brothers Ltd.
Suresh Bhojwani
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00032966

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11th August, 2026

VAS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

CIN: L65100MH1994PLC076538

Regd. Office - Flat No B-1B, Madhav Niwas CHSL, Natakwala Lane, Opp S.V. Road, Borivali West, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400092.

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026

(₹ in lakhs except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ending	
		30.06.2026	31.03.2026	30.06.2025	31.03.2026
		Unaudited*	Audited*	Unaudited*	Audited*
1	Total revenue from Operations	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional)	(12.548)	40.855	(17.813)	33.918
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional)	(12.548)	39.451	(17.813)	33.918
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional)	(12.548)	39.451	(17.813)	32.514
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(12.548)	39.451	(17.813)	32.514
6	Equity Share Capital	-	-	-	1,512.940
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	(27,435.308)
8	Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized)				
	1. Basic	(0.083)	0.261	(0.118)	0.215
	2. Diluted	(0.083)	0.261	(0.118)	0.215

Notes :

a) The Financial Results have been reviewed and approved by the R P Committee meeting held on 11th August, 2026. The Statutory Auditor have submitted Auditors Report on the above Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2026.

b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's Website (www.vasinfrastructureltd.com)

Place : Mumbai Date : 11.08.2026

In the presence of

FOR VAS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Sd/-

Ashok Kumar Golechha

Resolution Professional

(IBBI/IPA-02/IP-N000932/2019-2020/12973)

**FLAIR WRITING INDUSTRIES LIMITED**

CIN: L51100MH2016PLC284727

Regd. Off.: Flair House, Plot No. A/64, Cross Road – A, Marol Ind. Area, MIDC, Andheri (East), Mumbai – 400093, Maharashtra, India

e-mail : investors@flairpens.com Tel.: + 91-22-42030405 Website : www.flairworld.in

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015

The Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 ("Financial Results") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on Tuesday, August 11, 2026.

The said Financial Results along with the Limited Review Report have been posted on the Company's webpage at <https://www.flairworld.in/investor-relation.aspx> and on the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and can be accessed by scanning the QR Code provided below:



For FLAIR WRITING INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Sd/-
Vimalchand Jugraj Rathod
Managing Director
DIN- 00123007

Place - Mumbai
Date - 11.08.2026

**GTL Limited**

Registered Office: 6th Floor, Building No.A, Plot EL-207, MIDC, TTC Industrial Area, Mahape, Navi Mumbai - 400 710, Maharashtra, India. | Tel: +91 22 2761 2929 | Fax: +91 22 2768 9990
Email: gtlshares@gtllimited.com | Website: www.gtllimited.com | CIN: L40300MH1987PLC045657

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026

(₹ lakhs unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30-Jun-26	Quarter ended 30-Jun-25	Year ended 31-Mar-26
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1 Total Income from operations	6,035.51	5,848.61	22,669.99
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(1,212.12)	761.04	(6,324.71)
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	32,217.92	1,890.12	54,719.74
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	32,217.92	1,560.12	58,254.74
5 Total Profit / (Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	32,226.65	1,578.87	58,326.71
6 Paid up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 10 per share)	15,729.68	15,729.68	15,729.68
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
8 Earnings Per Share (EPS) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)*	20.48	0.99	37.03
*Basic & Diluted, not annualized			

Notes:

1. The above financial results and the notes thereto have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on August 11, 2026.

2. The financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standard (Ind –AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (as amended) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

3. Modified opinion of the Auditor - The Company has neither paid nor provided interest on its borrowings from unsettled lenders during the quarter ended June 30, 2026 for the reasons stated therein. Had such interest been recognised, the finance cost and interest liability for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 would have been more by ₹ 4,702.71 Lakh. Consequently, the reported Profit after Other Comprehensive Income by the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 would have been ₹ 27,523.94 Lakh. The Earnings per Share (EPS) would have been ₹ 17.49.

4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 / 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and the Company's website www.gtllimited.com.



For GTL Limited

Rufina Fernandes
Whole-time Director
(DIN: 06712021)

Date: August 11, 2026
Place: Navi Mumbai

**EPL LIMITED**

CIN: L74950MH1982PLC028947

Registered Office: P.O. Vasind, Taluka Shahapur, District Thane 421604, Maharashtra
Tel: +91 9673333971

Corporate Office: Top Floor, Times Tower, Kamala City, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013.
Tel: +91 22 2481 9000/9200 Email: compliance.officer@epglobal.com Website: www.epglobal.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026

(₹ in Million, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended Jun 30, 2026	Quarter ended Jun 30, 2025	Year ended Mar 31, 2026
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Revenue from operations	13,879	11,079	47,631
2	Net Profit before tax and exceptional items	1,289	1,173	5,088
3	Net Profit before tax after exceptional items	1,289	1,173	4,806
4	Net Profit after tax (after exceptional items) attributable to the owners of the Company	986	1,000	3,889
5	Total comprehensive income attributable to the owners of the Company	1,298	1,606	6,453
6	Equity share capital (Face Value Rs 2/- each)	641	640	641
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserves)	-	-	27,936
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (in Rs.) ^			
	Basic	3.08	3.13	12.15
	Diluted	3.07	3.12	12.13
	(^ Quarterly figures are not annualised)			
9	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	3.95	3.48	1.93
10	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	5.43	5.17	5.19

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026

(₹ in Million, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended Jun 30, 2026	Quarter ended Jun 30, 2025	Year ended Mar 31, 2026
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Revenue from operations	4,003	3,340	13,829
2	Net Profit before tax and exceptional items	296	344	3,091
3	Net Profit before tax after exceptional items	296	344	2,876
4	Net Profit after tax for the period (after exceptional items)	220	316	2,949
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	221	313	2,951
6	Equity share capital (Face Value Rs 2/- each)	641	640	641
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserves)	-	-	11,166
8	Net Worth	11,663	10,264	11,409
9	Securities Premium Account	2,143	2,001	2,130
10	Debt Equity Ratio	0.37	0.22	0.36
11	Earnings per share (EPS) (in Rs.) ^			
	Basic	0.69	0.99	9.22
	Diluted	0.69	0.99	9.20
	(^ Quarterly figures are not annualised)			
12	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	2.29	2.90	4.55
13	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	3.96	6.55	9.71

NOTES:

1 The above Unaudited Financial Results of EPL Limited ("Company") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on August 11, 2026.

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 filed with stock exchange pursuant to Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).

3 The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.epglobal.com and can also be accessed by scanning the QR code.

For EPL Limited

Hemant Bakshi
Managing Director & Global Chief Executive Officer
DIN: 02362738

Place: Mumbai
Date : August 11, 2026



BEAUTY & COSMETIC
Pharma & Health
Oral Care
Home Care
Food & Nutrition



Great Place To Work
Certified
AUG 2025 - AUG 2026



PLATINUM Top 1%
ecovadis
Sustainability Rating
AUG 2025

PACKAGING SOLUTION
Tube • Sustainable • For Your Brand
www.epglobal.com

